A@ University of Arizona - Yuma
T OF ARIZONA Fall 2023 Advising Schedule

University Representatives
Leonardo Morales Joselyn Medina Carmen Gallego Tanya Hodges

In-person appointments at Transfer Center, Building 100

Tuesday August 29, 2023 Tuesday October 10, 2023
Tuesday September 5, 2023 || Tuesday October 17, 2023
Tuesday September 12, 2023 || Tuesday October 24, 2023
Tuesday October 3, 2023 Tuesday November 14, 2023

Tabling

Tabling will be conducted the same dates as
In-Person appointments.
August and September in the Cafeteria.
October and November in the 2700 Building.

Zoom

Tuesday September 19, 2023 9 AM
Tuesday October 31, 2023 TO
Tuesday November 28, 2023 4 PM

The dates and times listed is reserved for IVC students. Appointments will
be conducted online via Zoom and In-Person.

To reserve an appointment please contact the Transfer Center Department
at transfercenter@imperial.edu or call 760-355-6274.
If there is no date that works for you, please contact U of A Yuma directly at
928-782-1914.
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A@ University of Arizona - Yuma
"OFARIZONA Fall 2023 Events

University Representatives

Leonardo Morales Joselyn Medina Carmen Gallego Tanya Hodges

University of Arizona Welcome Back Tabling

/ Tuesday August 29, 2023 9:3 7QOAM

‘ LOCATION: Cafeteria 130 PM

Application Workshops

Wednesday September 13, 2023
Thursday October 5, 2023
Monday October 9, 2023
Monday October 23, 2023
Wednesday November 15, 2023
LOCATION: 2700 Building

Instant Decision Day

Tuesday November 17, 2023
Location: 2700 Building

THE UNIVERSITY
. OF ARIZONA




